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AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AJLA
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Price
0.013 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: AJL
0.25
(2] 8.33% (0.00)
0.20
AUO00000AJL1
AJL
0.15
Australian Securities
Exchange a
AUD
Energy / Commodities 0.0 K |
Stock 'hH
11 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 0.05
INDEX
0.00

0.011 AUD (250,000)
0.013 AUD (942,823)
0.012 AUD

0.013 AUD

0.01 AUD

0.012 AUD
0.011624 AUD
716,800

8,332.09
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/02
2024/04/30
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AJL1&ID_NOTATION=27875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1df5614d038f12737db71162003d329356fccfafc5ab082f3a7320de45fe577e&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43be200d1930deb2a&time=1714775172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=930c4ac98253973af50059af4ecc8fb1d17c4dda1ed084fc6d31e6b3cc313beb&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d8d3b5050b31ff67&time=1714775172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa00eea2ccb67f8e1e6fde3ade076642c81c5ed00860e8a190e8c4d5d7f27aa&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ddf6f8042acf9144&time=1714775172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d0816abf7c4f491acc1d160497a5627e0e22ffbee93ec15c229828f32c9638&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4287bf81950ba0474&time=1714775172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81685eea96b886d1ec168763b1d4194771f411cfbf8cd6923124a033de52d85f&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb7966a8db90a452d&time=1714775172&tool=RSC

AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Details

2024/05/02 08:10:41

Price
0.013 AUD

Difference (] 8.33% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN AUOO00000AJL1
Symbol AJL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 11 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.011 AUD (250,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.013 AUD (942,823)
Open 0.012 AUD
High 0.013 AUD
Low 0.01 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.012 AUD
VWAP 0.011624 AUD
Volume (pcs) 716,800
Trading volume 8,332.09
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -23.53% -55.17%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.02
Beta -2.17 -0.11 0.72
Volatility 113.47  123.07 119.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Exchange [F]
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/
05/02

2023/
12/19

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

Time Price

08:06 0.0035 EUR 0.00

20:05 0.0005 USD 0.00

08:08 0.005 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.013 AUD 0.01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.013 AUD (1,125,431)
0.011 AUD (628,364)
0.012 AUD (370,380)
0.013 AUD (480,378)

0.014 AUD (2024/02/27)

0.010 AUD (2024/01/10)

0.020 AUD (2023/05/19)

0.010 AUD (2023/12/14)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374929638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374929638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10856695

AJ LUCAS GROUP LTD

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

WLUCAS

Contact Details
AJ LUCAS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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